
LIQUI MOLY MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX DEUTSCHLAND

Results and timing service provided by 

3671 m.

Sachsenring

MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 172 7 20 8 9 25 20 13 20 25 251

ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 138 13 7 25 5 16 16 16 16 11 132 34 34

ZARCO Johann FRA 111 8 16 - 7 20 - 11 13 16 203 61 27

BASTIANINI Enea ITA 100 25 5 6 25 - 8 25 - - 64 72 11

BINDER Brad RSA 82 20 8 10 4 - 6 8 9 8 95 90 18

BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 81 - 1 11 11 8 25 - 25 - -6 91 1

MILLER Jack AUS 81 - 13 2 16 - 11 20 1 2 167 91 0

RINS Alex SPA 69 9 11 16 20 13 0 - - - -8 103 12

MIR Joan SPA 69 10 10 13 13 - 10 - - 13 -9 103 0

OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 64 - 25 3 0 11 4 - 7 7 710 108 5

MARTIN Jorge SPA 61 - - 20 8 - 0 - 3 20 1011 111 3

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 60 11 - - 10 10 13 10 6 - -12 112 1

MARINI Luca ITA 52 3 2 5 0 4 0 7 10 10 1113 120 8

VIÑALES Maverick SPA 46 4 0 9 6 6 2 6 4 9 -14 126 6

ESPARGARO Pol SPA 40 16 4 - 3 7 5 5 - 0 -15 132 6

NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 38 6 0 4 2 0 9 9 8 - -16 134 2

BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 35 - 0 7 - 1 7 4 11 - 517 137 3

MARQUEZ Alex SPA 26 - 3 1 - 9 3 2 2 6 -18 146 9

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 25 5 9 - 0 3 1 1 0 3 319 147 1

DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 16 0 0 - 0 - 0 3 5 - 820 156 9

BINDER Darryn RSA 10 0 6 0 0 0 - 0 0 4 -21 162 6

DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 10 2 - 0 1 5 0 0 0 - 222 162 0
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1971 12 29 8 9 28 21 14 20 28 28MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
1842 17 7 34 11 22 18 22 20 20 1313 13APRILIA RACING
1723 8 16 20 15 20 - 11 16 36 3025 12PRIMA PRAMAC RACING
1624 - 14 13 27 8 36 20 26 2 1635 10DUCATI LENOVO TEAM
1465 20 33 13 4 11 10 8 16 15 1651 16RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
1386 19 21 29 33 13 10 - - 13 -59 8TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR
1167 25 5 6 25 - 8 28 5 - 1481 22GRESINI RACING MOTOGP

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

DUCATI 2211 25 16 20 25 20 25 25 25 20 20

YAMAHA 1722 7 20 8 9 25 20 13 20 25 2549 49

APRILIA 1393 13 7 25 6 16 16 16 16 11 1382 33

KTM 1104 20 25 10 4 11 6 8 9 8 9111 29

SUZUKI 935 10 11 16 20 13 10 - - 13 -128 17

HONDA 816 16 4 4 10 10 13 10 8 6 -140 12

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GARDNER Remy AUS 9 1 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 5 123 163 1

FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 5 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 1 424 167 4

PIRRO Michele ITA 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 -25 172 5

BRADL Stefan GER 0 - - 0 - - - - - - 026 172 0

SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 0 - - - - - 0 - 0 - -27 172 0
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1008 27 4 - 13 17 18 15 6 - -97 16REPSOL HONDA TEAM
879 3 2 12 - 5 7 11 21 10 16110 13MOONEY VR46 RACING TEAM
6410 6 3 5 2 9 12 11 10 6 -133 23LCR HONDA
2011 2 6 - 1 5 - - - 4 2177 44WITHU YAMAHA RNF MOTOGP TEAM
1412 1 - - - 2 - - - 6 5183 6TECH3 KTM FACTORY RACING

Sachsenring, Sunday, June 19, 2022 Page 3 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2022

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT


